
 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

331 WILLIAMSON         

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

(1-3)R-2, N-4, TS-4, HBK-1

CONTRACT NO. 78221

SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            SCALE:

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\pwidot\lavenderba\d0363618\D978221-sht-staging-04.dgn

$USER$USER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 200.0000 ’ / in.

PLOT DATE = 1/31/2014

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

-

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

KN

AS

   

        

F.A.P.

                              

                              
              

              

              

              

DRAWING NO.

 

  

R R

R

G

S

R

G

S

R

R

R

R

R

S

R

C

R

G

S

C

C

C C

C

C

C

C

G

R

C

R

S

G

R

C

CARPORT

R

S

R

R

R

S

S

R

R R

S

R

R

S

S

S

R

CATCH BASIN

 105+00  110+00

 115+00
 120+00

 12
5+

00

 470+00
 475+00

 480+00
 485+00

 490+00
 495+00

 500+00

 470+00
 475+00

 480+00
 485+00

 490+00
 495+00

 500+00

 0+00

 
5

+
0
0

 30+00

 5+00

 10+00

 15+
00  20+00

 25+00

 30+00

 5+00

 10+00
 15+00

 20+00

 
5

+
0
0

4 17

IL 13 - STAGE 1

SUGGESTED STAGES OF CONSTRUCTION AND TRAFFIC CONTROL
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